Pais

Chile

Francia
Estados Unidos
Espafa
Colombia
Venezuela
Mexico
Argentina
Peru

Canada

Brazil
Australia
Reino Unido
India

Uruguay
Armenia
Austria

Bolivia
Alemania
Dinamarca
Republica Dominicana
Algeria
Ecuador
Honduras
Indonesia
Ireland

Italia

Morocco
Nigeria

Nueva Zelanda
Pakistan
Paraguay
Arabia Saudita
Tailandia
Ucrania

Usuarios Usuarios nuevos Sesiones Paginas/sesion Duracion media de la sesion

3995
50
29
19
18
16
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3764
50
28
19
17
16
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5989
50
32
20
20
19
15
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3,72
1,00
1,94
3,95
2,35
2,21
1,27
1,40
1,50
1,00
2,00
3,20
1,33
1,00
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
14,00
1,00
1,00
3,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
4,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00

192,14
0,00
54,50
199,30
132,30
108,89
30,27
5,30
119,00
0,00
90,67
136,60
5,00
0,00
37,50
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
713,00
0,00
0,00
22,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
336,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



